Route 3-Bus #29

P/U GREEN D/O
6:05 48426 Louis Johnson 4:13
6:10 Barnes & Canal 4:09
6:16 55635 Miller 3:59
6:24 Barnes & Branding Iron 4:00
6:25 Barnes & Hidden Valley 4:03
6:27 Warren & Roan (PM Only) 3:55
6:28 Warren & Organ Pipe 3:54
6:29 Warren & Prickly Pear 3:53
6:30 Warren & Candle Light 351
6:31 Warren & Clearview 3:50
6:32 Warren & Century 3:44
6:35 Hickory & Jennifer 3:38
6:36 Pampas Grass & Datura 3:40
6:40 Pampas Grass & McCarren Way 3:42
6:43 Century & Brower 3:33
6:48 1125 Lopez 3:16
6:50 44281 Padilla 3:18



